12/19/24, 10:41 AM Department of Environmental Science: ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

Department of Environmental Science:
ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

7 responses

Publish analytics

1. Admission Procedure IO copy

7 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average Poor
@ Poor

Alumni Association/Network of old Friends I_D Copy

7 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average Poor
@ Poor

Canteen Facilities 10 copy

7 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average Poor
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10iga8KhalL_4uTYMBCQ10xS3s_ZobTINW6tnFYQgcZ30/viewanalytics 118


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10iga8KhaL_4uTYMBCQ1oxS3s_ZobTlNW6tnFYQgcZ30/edit#start=publishanalytics

12/19/24, 10:41 AM Department of Environmental Science: ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

University ambience 10 copy

7 responses

@ Excellent

@® Very Good

@ Good

@ Average Poor
@ Poor

28.6%

Environment I8 copy

7 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average Poor
@ Poor

Faculty 10 copy

7 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average Poor
@ Poor

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10iga8KhalL_4uTYMBCQ10xS3s_ZobTINW6tnFYQgcZ30/viewanalytics 2/18



12/19/24, 10:41 AM

Fee structure

7 responses

28.6%

Hostel Facilities

7 responses

LA

Department of Environmental Science: ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

I8 copy

@ Excellent

@® Very Good

@ Good

@ Average Poor
@ Poor

10 copy

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average Poor
@ Poor

How do you rate the courses which are skills oriented I_D Copy

7 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average Poor
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10iga8KhalL_4uTYMBCQ10xS3s_ZobTINW6tnFYQgcZ30/viewanalytics 3/18



12/19/24, 10:41 AM Department of Environmental Science: ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

How do you rate the courses that you have studied for Masters I8 copy

7 responses

@ Excellent

@® Very Good

@ Good

@ Average Poor
@ Poor

How do you rate the learning experience in terms of teaching and I_D Copy
learning

7 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average Poor
@ Poor

Infrastructure & Lab facilities |_|:| Copy

7 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average Poor
@ Poor

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10iga8KhalL_4uTYMBCQ10xS3s_ZobTINW6tnFYQgcZ30/viewanalytics 4/18



12/19/24, 10:41 AM Department of Environmental Science: ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

Content learnt in relation to your current job ID Copy

7 responses

@ Excellent
28.6% @® Very Good

@ Good

@ Average Poor
@ Poor

Library resources I8 copy

7 responses

@ Excellent
28.6% @ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average Poor
@ Poor

Course of study and its relevance to the real life application I_D Copy

7 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average Poor
@ Poor

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10iga8KhalL_4uTYMBCQ10xS3s_ZobTINW6tnFYQgcZ30/viewanalytics 5/18



12/19/24, 10:41 AM

Overall Rating of the University

7 responses

Overall rating of academic programs

7 responses

Project Guidance

7 responses

28.6%

Department of Environmental Science: ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

I8 copy

@ Excellent

@® Very Good

@ Good

@ Average Poor
@ Poor

10 copy

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average Poor
@ Poor

10 copy

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average Poor
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10iga8KhalL_4uTYMBCQ10xS3s_ZobTINW6tnFYQgcZ30/viewanalytics 6/18



12/19/24, 10:41 AM Department of Environmental Science: ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

Quality of support material 10 copy

7 responses

@ Excellent

@® Very Good

@ Good

@ Average Poor
@ Poor

Industry visits IO copy

7 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average Poor
@ Poor

Training & Placement 10 copy

7 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average Poor
@ Poor

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10iga8KhalL_4uTYMBCQ10xS3s_ZobTINW6tnFYQgcZ30/viewanalytics 7118



12/19/24, 10:41 AM Department of Environmental Science: ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

Overall capability of students passing out of this University ID Copy

7 responses

@ Excellent

@® Very Good

@ Good

@ Average Poor
@ Poor

Overall capability of students passing out of this University I_D Copy

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Average Poor
42.9% ® Poor

7 responses

2. FEEDBACK ABOUT UNIVERSITY

Do you feel proud to be associated with our university as an Alumni? I_D Copy

7 responses

® Yes
® No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10iga8KhalL_4uTYMBCQ10xS3s_ZobTINW6tnFYQgcZ30/viewanalytics 8/18



12/19/24, 10:41 AM Department of Environmental Science: ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM
How do you rate development activities organized by the ID Copy
Department/College/Institute for your overall development?

7 responses

@ Very Little
@ Some Extent
@ Quite A Bit
@ Very Much

28.6%

Are you willing to participate in the alumni activities for the development I_D Copy
of the university?

7 responses

® Yes

® No
As a student, Were your grievances properly handled at the |_|:| Copy
Department/University?
7 responses

@ Very Little

@ Some Extent

@ Quite a Bit

@ Very Much

BN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10iga8KhalL_4uTYMBCQ10xS3s_ZobTINW6tnFYQgcZ30/viewanalytics 9/18



12/19/24, 10:41 AM Department of Environmental Science: ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

As a Alumni, Were your grievances properly handled at the ID Copy
Department/University?

7 responses

@ Very Little
@ Some Extent
@ Quite a Bit
@ Very Much

Rate the adequacy of following as they were during your tenure as a student
at our campus:

(a) Laboratories & Equipments I8 copy

7 responses

@ Adequate
@ Not adequate
@ Needs Improvement

(b) Library/Seminar/Reading Room I8 Copy

7 responses

@ Adequate
@ Not adequate
@ Needs Improvement

BN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10iga8KhalL_4uTYMBCQ10xS3s_ZobTINW6tnFYQgcZ30/viewanalytics 10/18



12/19/24, 10:41 AM Department of Environmental Science: ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

(c) Computer Facilities |0 copy
7 responses
@ Adequate

@ Not adequate
@ Needs Improvement

(d) Internet & Wi-Fi |0 copy

7 responses

@ Adequate
@ Not adequate
@ Needs Improvement

(e) Sports and Cultural facilities I8 copy

7 responses

@ Adequate
@ Not adequate
@ Needs Improvement

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10iga8KhalL_4uTYMBCQ10xS3s_ZobTINW6tnFYQgcZ30/viewanalytics 11/18



12/19/24, 10:41 AM Department of Environmental Science: ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

(f) Classrooms 10 copy

7 responses

@ Adequate
@ Not adequate
@ Needs Improvement

Ill. FEEDBACK ABOUT DEPARTMENT & FACULTY

Have you obtained sufficient know-how (both in theory and practice) at ID Copy
dept ?

7 responses

@ Yes

® No
Is the education imparted was useful and relevant in your present job? I_D Copy
7 responses

@ Yes

® No

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10iga8KhalL_4uTYMBCQ10xS3s_ZobTINW6tnFYQgcZ30/viewanalytics 12/18



12/19/24, 10:41 AM Department of Environmental Science: ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

Were the administrators & teachers cooperative? ID Copy

7 responses

® Yes
® No

Rate the following academic initiatives taken by the University to improve
know-how of the students Untitled Title

(a) Industry Oriented Projects I8 copy

7 responses

@ Very Little
@ Some Extent
@ Quite a Bit
@ Very Much

(b) Seminars &Workshop : IO copy

7 responses

@ Very Little
@ Some Extent
@ Quite a Bit
@ Very Much

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10iga8KhalL_4uTYMBCQ10xS3s_ZobTINW6tnFYQgcZ30/viewanalytics 13/18



12/19/24, 10:41 AM Department of Environmental Science: ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

(c) Guest Lectures : 10 copy

7 responses

@ Very Little
@ Some Extent
@ Quite a Bit
@ Very Much

(d) Special Training Classes for bridging Industry/Academic gap : I8 Copy

7 responses

@ Very Little
@ Some Extent
@ Quite a Bit
@ Very Much

Relevance of curriculum in your Job:

7 responses

Help me in personal development
Very much relevant
Yes

To some extent

Yes

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10iga8KhalL_4uTYMBCQ10xS3s_ZobTINW6tnFYQgcZ30/viewanalytics 14/18



12/19/24, 10:41 AM Department of Environmental Science: ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

Need any change in curriculum and syllabi: I_D Copy

7 responses

3
3 (42.9%)

2

! 1(14.3%) 1 (14.3%) 1(14.3%) 1(14.3%)

0

- No Yes
Need some more good faculty Some updates needed in curriculum

Improvements in teaching and learning Process: I_D Copy
7 responses

3 3 (42.9%)

2

1(14.3%) 1 (14.3%)

! 1 (14.3%) 1 (14.3%)
0 — R RSSSGRRR aa,mmm———————————  mmmmmmmmmmeeeeL

No Yes
Little bit No every thing is good and sufficient

Your vision for the University

7 responses

Good from other in Himachal
University has already achieved excellence.l wish it reaches greater heights
Need little bit changes in the University surroundings

Create a alumni base

Infrastructure improvement

Bad

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10iga8KhalL_4uTYMBCQ10xS3s_ZobTINW6tnFYQgcZ30/viewanalytics 15/18



12/19/24, 10:41 AM Department of Environmental Science: ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

Your contribution to the University. I8 copy

7 responses

3 (42.9%)

1(14.3%) 1 (14.3%) 1(14.3%) 1(14.3%)

- Only student Yes
Academics and wish to contribute in... Research work

Any other suggestions/comments 10 Copy

7 responses

6
5 (71.4%)
4
2
1(14.3%) 1(14.3%)
0
Need more benign staff No No every thing is good
Year of passing 10 copy

7 responses

4 (57.1%)

2 (28.6%)

1 (14.3%)

2020 2023 2024

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy /

Does this form look suspicious? Report

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10iga8KhalL_4uTYMBCQ10xS3s_ZobTINW6tnFYQgcZ30/viewanalytics 16/18


https://policies.google.com/terms
https://policies.google.com/privacy
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10iga8KhaL_4uTYMBCQ1oxS3s_ZobTlNW6tnFYQgcZ30/reportabuse

12/19/24, 10:41 AM Department of Environmental Science: ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10iga8KhalL_4uTYMBCQ10xS3s_ZobTINW6tnFYQgcZ30/viewanalytics 17/18


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

12/19/24, 10:41 AM Department of Environmental Science: ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10iga8KhalL_4uTYMBCQ10xS3s_ZobTINW6tnFYQgcZ30/viewanalytics 18/18



